[Search Criteria -—> Doc Type: "ADM D,CNSVD,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021)]
Search Results: 249 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 10-29-2021 -11/9/2021 11:51 AM

_ e e e e e el e e e e ed . e e ed . e e ed e e ed e e ed e e d e

Date

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021

Type

ADM D
ADM D
QcC

TRD

WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
EXTRD
QcC

WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR

Official Records: Document Search Results

Book

12794
12795
12794
12794
12794
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12796
12796
12797
12796
12796
12796
12796
12796
12796
12796
12796
12796
12797
12797
12797

Page Legal

276
151
318
335
251
55
74
107
126
168
184
291
330
349
60
245
235
124
174
197
200
242
248
270
273
313
4
33
50

160
24
25
132
247
361
344
128
390
273
279
324
359
390
394
377
191
150
181
12
274
191
359
182 GLENBROOK ROAD
150
207
379
359
394

Legal 2

VAN RENSSELAER AVENUE 80
ORCHARD STREET 12
HARBOR DRIVE 105 UNIT 116
COURTLAND CIRCLE 110
COLD SPRING ROAD 51
COACHLAMP LANE 81

ELMER STREET 23

COVE ROAD 315

SHORT TRAIL 14

STEPHEN STREET 37

WEST BROAD STREET 268
HIGH RIDGE ROAD 865 UNIT 7
THREE LAKES DRIVE 70

BRIAR BRAE ROAD 134
SHELTER ROCK ROAD 54
BRIARWOOD LANE 20
STANDISH ROAD 13 UNIT 11-A-3
SOUNDVIEW AVENUE 102
GLENBROOK ROAD 30 #5H
WILSON STREET 16

ALDEN STREET 50

REVERE DRIVE 23 #2

SNOW CRYSTAL LANE 41

SEAVIEW AVENUE 61 UNIT B-14
DONATA LANE 20

CLUB ROAD 348

MEADOWPARK AVENUE SOUTH 21
BUTTERNUT LANE 211
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[Search Criteria -—> Doc Type: "ADM D,CNSVD,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021)]
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Date

9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021

Official Records: Document Search Results

Search Results: 249 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 10-29-2021 - 11/9/2021 11:51 AM

Type
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
EXTRD
TRD
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
EXTRD
QcC
TRD
TRD
TRD

Book Page Legal

12797 65
12797 83
12797 146
12797 166
12797 184
12797 188
12797 207
12797 210
12797 256
12798 27
12798 110
12797 259
12798 48
12798 145
12798 164
12798 181
12798 196
12798 221
12798 240
12798 242
12798 319
12798 322
12798 325
12799 27
12800 18
12799 215
12799 84
12799 232
12800 65

328
222
308
150
230
192
382
223
373
395
128
382
190
33

313
324
183
373
159
171
360
360
360
177
319
394
381
30

377

Legal 2

NORTHILL STREET 27 2N
MORGAN ST 45

MAPLE TREE AVE 9 UNIT B2
SOUNDVIEW DRIVE 99

OAK STREET 30 AND BEDFORD ST 1200 UNIT A
DE BERA LANE 30 UNIT 1
WOODBROOK DRIVE 116
STRAWBERRY HILL AVE 48 UNIT 11
HIGHLINE TRAIL SOUTH 23
RIVERBANK ROAD 536

COVE ROAD 317 UNIT 317

EDEN ROAD 222

CASCADE ROAD 460

HARVARD AVE 38

OAKDALE ROAD 24

HIGH RIDGE ROAD 293

EAST MAIN STREET 850 UNIT 210
CANFIELD DRIVE 129

OCEAN DRIVE WEST 170
MIRAMAR LANE 26

POND ROAD 114 PARCEL A
POND ROAD 114 PARCEL B
POND ROAD 114 PARCEL C
GREYROCK PLACE 127 UNIT 603
GLENBROOK ROAD 596 UNIT 36
RIDGECREST ROAD 105

HOPE STREET 1601

WEST AVENUE 208

ETHAN ALLEN LANE 56
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[Search Criteria -—> Doc Type: "ADM D,CNSVD,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021)]
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Date

9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021

Official Records: Document Search Results

Search Results: 249 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 10-29-2021 - 11/9/2021 11:51 AM

Type
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
QcC
QcC
QcC
QcC
QcC
TRD
TRD
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
COMMD
QcC
QcC
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR

Book Page Legal

12799 66

12799 173
12799 294
12800 62

12800 215
12800 218
12800 241
12800 268
12800 301
12801 128
12801 281
12801 283
12800 273
12801 40

12800 315
12800 327
12800 343
12801 20

12801 63

12801 130
12801 229
12802 177
12802 187
12803 41

12803 43

12801 297
12802 13

12802 121
12802 154

162
202
377
161
202
347
382
287
392
359
251
377
287
377
197
285
378
208
173
359
223
359
223
319
319
148
217
194
265

Legal 2

VAN RENSELAER AVE 188

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 71 UNIT 607
BLACKWOOD LANE 22

OCEAN DRIVE WEST 24

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 71 UNIT 904
OENOKE PLACE 40 UNIT 24

NEWFIELD AVE 1725

WEST MAIN STREET 425

SURREY ROAD 9

MEADOWPARK AVENUE EAST 30

COLD SPRING ROAD 154 UNIT 17

WIRE MILL ROAD 238

WEST MAIN STREET STREET 425

PINE HILL TERRACE 14

HOPE ST 150 UNIT U-1

BURR STREET 18

SQUARE ACRE DRIVE 49

MAPLE TREE AVENUE 9 UNIT F2
VERPLANK AVENUE 24

MEADOWPARK AVENUE EAST 30
STRAWBERRY HILL AVE 44 #12]
MEADOWPARK AVENUE EAST 22
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 44 UNIT 10E
RESEARCH DRIVE 100 UNIT V

CUSHING STREET 21

ALGONQUIN AVENUE 14

BRIAR BRAE ROAD 5

CLOVELLY ROAD 29

ADAMS AVENUE 25 UNIT 304

Page 3



_ e e e e e el e e e e ed . e e ed . e e ed e e ed e e ed e e d e

Date
9/9/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/10/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021

Type
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
ADM D
QcC
QcC
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
QcC
QcC
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR

Official Records: Document Search Results

[Search Criteria -—> Doc Type: "ADM D,CNSVD,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021)]
Search Results: 249 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 10-29-2021 - 11/9/2021 11:51 AM

Book Page Legal

12803 185
12803 234
12804 20
12804 70
12804 120
12804 188
12804 211
12804 255
12804 293
12806 56
12806 53
12806 134
12806 203
12805 27
12805 157
12805 178
12805 205
12805 245
12805 263
12805 272
12805 314
12805 333
12806 61
12807 22
12807 64
12807 106
12806 311
12806 335
12807 19

138
394
294
345
324
202
201
192
150
182
327
380
144
223
223
141
366
378
25

404
390
132
377
328
394
319
150
39

327

Legal 2

HOUSTON TERRACE 143
RIDGECREST ROAD 76
TUTTLE STREET 10 UNIT 3G
WEED HILL AVENUE 32 KI16
DANNELL DRIVE 14

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 1T UNIT 1035

TERRACE PLACE 35 UNIT 4

COURTLAND AVENUE 81 UNIT 16

COVE ROAD 697 UNIT 1-C
GLENBROOK ROAD 65 UNIT 3D

BELLTOWN ROAD 168-25 BUILDING C

NEWFIELD AVENUE 1501
TUPPER DRIVE 46
HOYT STREET 143 4L

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 60 UNIT 1004

DEAN STREET 71

HILL CREST TERRACE 0 AKA SUMMIT RIDGE ROAD 0

DUNN AVENUE 153

HARBOR DRIVE 43 UNIT 210
SHADY LANE 7

BRIAR WOODS TRAIL 3
COVE ROAD 808 UNIT 2
BLACKWOOD LANE 189
HASTINGS LANE 27
BUTTERNUT LANE 211
UNION STREET 38 7 42
SEAVIEW AVE 61 UNIT 45
NOBLE STREET 37
BELLTOWN ROAD 168 UNIT 46
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[Search Criteria -—> Doc Type: "ADM D,CNSVD,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021)]
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Date

9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021

Official Records: Document Search Results

Search Results: 249 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 10-29-2021 - 11/9/2021 11:51 AM

Type
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
TRD
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
ADM D
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
QcC
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR

Book Page Legal

12807 42
12807 67
12807 108
12807 174
12808 135
12807 226
12807 311
12807 347
12808 19
12808 63
12808 103
12808 140
12809 42
12809 310
12808 320
12809 1
12809 24
12809 192
12809 211
12809 252
12809 280
12810 85
12810 340
12810 108
12810 110
12810 120
12810 169
12810 267
12810 271

283
132
319
394
368
324
347
229
324
1
324
177
37
199
25
192
328
360
390
373
393
328
327
216
25
216
334
223
223

Legal 2

HAVEMEYER LANE 77 UNIT 94
SYLVAN KNOLL ROAD 104
UNION STREET 42

EASTHILL ROAD 15

MAC GREGOR DRIVE 132
HAZELWOOD LANE 49

MEAD STREET 7 UNIT E
BEDFORD STREET 1400 UNIT 1
KENSINGTON ROAD 50
ATLANTIC STREET 175

SILVER HILL LANE 275
GREYROCK PLACE 127 UNIT PL-1
CLAREMONT STREET 40
HILLANDALE AVE 37

LINDSTROM ROAD 27 UNIT B-1 APT 2B
HAMILTON AVENUE 247
CRESTVIEW AVENUE 84
STANTON DRIVE 6

BRIAR BRAE ROAD 192

HIGHLINE TRAIL 139

WILDWOOD ROAD 152
RIDGEWOOD AVENUE 79
BELLTOWN ROAD 168 UNIT A-6
OAKLAWN AVENUE 166

SADDLE ROCK ROAD 123
BEDFORD STREET 2437 UNIT A16
KNICKERBOCKER AVENUE 25
HOYT STREET 143 UNIT 7F
HOYT STREET 143 UNIT 7G
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[Search Criteria -—> Doc Type: "ADM D,CNSVD,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021)]
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Date

9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021

Official Records: Document Search Results

Search Results: 249 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 10-29-2021 - 11/9/2021 11:51 AM

Type
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
CNSVD
QcC
QcC
QcC
TRD
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
QcC
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR

Book Page Legal

12810 281
12810 284
12810 313
12810 343
12811 337
12811 184
12811 247
12811 255
12811 299
12811 57
12811 94
12811 132
12811 152
12811 165
12811 168
12811 210
12811 259
12812 20
12812 340
12813 99
12812 97
12812 101
12812 115
12812 222
12812 265
12812 280
12812 322
12813 4
12813 9

319
138
197
181
404
25

324
210
215
350
360
404
328
176
128
250
318
265
301
142
223
140
394
216
251
247
182
223
397

Legal 2

GLENBROOK ROAD 668 UNIT 21 PARKING SPACE R-21
DORA STREET 45 UNIT C

GLENBROOK ROAD 160 UNIT 2B

VALLEY ROAD 1 UNIT 209

MC INTOSH ROAD 133

SHIPPAN AVENUE 1189

SIMSBURY ROAD 36

ROCK SPRING ROAD 94

LEONARD STREET 53

HIGHVIEW AVENUE 79 UNIT E
WESTWOOD ROAD 36

BRIAR BRAE ROAD 345

ELIZABETH AVENUE 76

FOREST STREET 25 UNIT 5H

SOUNDVIEW AVENUE 202 UNIT 24
WASHINGTON BOULEVARD 1633 UNIT 2G
UNION STREET 41

ADAMS AVENUE 25 UNIT 315

HOPE STREET 205 UNIT 2

ROBIN STREET 22

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 60 UNIT 1008
AVERY STREET 11

DUNDEE ROAD 11

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 320 UNIT 42
SUMMER STREET 1900 UNIT 9

OLD BARN ROAD SOUTH 9

GLENBROOK ROAD 65 UNIT TH
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 60 UNIT 1211
LONG RIDGE ROAD 2195
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[Search Criteria -—> Doc Type: "ADM D,CNSVD,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021)]
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Date

9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/27/2021

Official Records: Document Search Results

Search Results: 249 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 10-29-2021 - 11/9/2021 11:51 AM

Type
QcC
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
QcC
QcC
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
QcC
QcC
WARR
QcC

Book Page Legal

12813 291
12814 28
12813 113
12813 179
12813 224
12813 254
12813 314
12814 26
12814 31
12814 48
12814 61
12814 82
12814 85
12815 27
12815 192
12815 207
12814 251
12814 276
12814 297
12815 34
12815 37
12815 60
12815 90
12815 106
12815 156
12816 167
12816 174
12816 266
12817 20

25

324
400
223
301
390
199
51

324
324
244
324
25

378
375
25

392
223
181
150
183
347
191
388
177
25

324
377
191

Legal 2

OCEAN DRIVE WEST 0 LOT 1
DONATA LANE 35

TACONIC ROAD 470 AND SPRUCE LANE 54
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 60 UNIT 506
FAUCETT STREET 31

ROCK RIMMON ROAD 495
HILLANDALE AVENUE 25

DIAZ STREET 84

DONATA LANE 35

WHITE BIRCH LANE 35

RANDALL AVENUE 52 #9

PEPPER RIDGE ROAD 473

SHIPPAN AVENUE 935 UNIT 5
SQUARE ACRE DRIVE 46

DEN ROAD 457

HARBOR DRIVE O UNIT 4

SURREY ROAD 43

STRAWBERRY HILL COURT 1 UNIT 6G
GLENBROOK ROAD 50 UNIT 14)
DEAN STREET 3 UNIT A2

EAST MAIN STREET 850 UNIT 408
HOPE STREET 1197 UNIT 6

SEATON ROAD 196 UNIT 3
PINEWOOD ROAD 116

GREYROCK PLACE 127 UNIT 1008
DOWNS AVENUE 85

SILVER HILL LANE 234

DOGWOOD LANE 202

SEATON ROAD 48 UNIT 2C
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[Search Criteria -—> Doc Type: "ADM D,CNSVD,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021)]

_ e e e e e el e e e e ed . e e ed . e e ed e e ed e e ed e e d e

Date

9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/28/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021

Official Records: Document Search Results

Search Results: 249 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 10-29-2021 - 11/9/2021 11:51 AM

Type
QcC
TRD
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
EXTRD
QcC
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
EXTRD
QcC
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR

Book Page Legal

12817 128
12817 196
12816 332
12816 337
12816 340
12817 165
12817 232
12817 252
12818 295
12818 23

12818 229
12817 289
12818 51

12818 70

12818 91

12818 110
12818 126
12818 144
12818 181
12818 333
12819 187
12819 238
12819 349
12819 125
12819 151
12819 206
12819 225
12819 242
12819 284

150
202
223
223
360
328
240
265
401
213
108
319
272
126
244
38

381
183
380
272
247
150
377
399
182
239
10

192
241

Legal 2

EUCLID AVENUE 96

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 71 UNIT 817
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 60 UNIT 406
STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 70 UNIT 6-3C
WEST ROCK TRAIL 30

NORTHILL STREET 27 UNIT 6P

NORTH STREET 104 UNIT 204

ADAMS AVENUE 25 #415

HUNTING RIDGE ROAD 723

PLYMOUTH ROAD 64

HANOVER STREET 24

CAMP AVENUE 85 UNIT 16 D
GRANDVIEW AVE 31

COVE ROAD 69 UNIT A1

FOWLER STREET 16

CONGRESS STREET 62

HIDDEN BROOK DRIVE 28

EAST MAIN STREET 850 UNIT 411
BOUTON STREET WEST 36

SCHUYLER AVENUE 51 UNIT 4B
LONDON LANE 20

IROQUOIS ROAD 33

WEBBS HILL ROAD 563

ERSKINE ROAD 318

LAFAYETTE STREET 92 UNIT 6

NORTH STREET 131

SAINT GEORGE AVENUE 75

COURTLAND AVENUE 83 UNIT E-43
SUMMER STREET 1234 UNIT 101
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[Search Criteria -—> Doc Type: "ADM D,CNSVD,COMMD,CUST D,DEED,EXTRD,FIDD,Q C,TR D,WARR" Date Range: (9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021)]
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Date

9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
End of List

Official Records: Document Search Results

Search Results: 249 Records - VERIFIED AS OF 10-29-2021 - 11/9/2021 11:51 AM

Type
WARR
EXTRD
QcC
QcC
QcC
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR

Book Page Legal

12819 336
12820 74

12821 124
12821 125
12821 132
12820 100
12820 155
12820 177
12820 200
12820 247
12820 285
12820 333
12821 18

12821 86

12821 88

12821 134
12821 148

25

137
319
319
319
123
247
378
375
113
301
377
319
202
324
204
402

Legal 2

PALMER LANDING MARINA UNIT # L-27
MATHEWS STREET 8

HOPE STREET 445 UNIT 16

HOPE STREET 445 UNIT 16

HOPE STREET 445 UNIT 16
LOCKWOOD AVENUE 96

CLOVER HILL DRIVE 8

TURN OF RIVER ROAD 170 #4D
BARCLAY DRIVE 36

MYRTLE AVENUE 100 UNIT 10
FAUCETT STREET 18 UNIT D

WIRE MILL ROAD 400

HOPE STREET 1039

STRAWBERRY HILL AVENUE 91 UNIT 524
RED BIRD ROAD 20

GROVE STREET 140 UNIT G-3K

RIDGE BROOK LANE 18
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